February 2016 Changes in Regular School Service

Date

2/8
2/10

2/10
2/10
2/15
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17

2/17
2/17
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/19
2/19
2/19
2/24

2/24
2/24

School

Pleasanton School District

Dublin High

Wells Middle

Fallon Middle

All School Districts
East Avenue Middle
Mendenhall Middle
Christensen MS
East Avenue Middle
Mendenhall Middle
Christensen Middle
Dublin High

Wells Middle

Fallon Middle

East Avenue Middle
Mendenhall Middle
Christensen Middle
East Avenue Middle
Mendenhall Middle
Christensen Middle
Dublin High

Wells Middle
Fallon Middle

Reason

Holiday
Collaboration Day

Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day

Presidents Day Holiday

Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day

Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day

Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day

Bell Times
AM PM
8:00 2:24
8:30 1:51
8:30 2:00
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:00 2:24
8:35 1:51
8:35 2:00
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:25 1:31
8:00 2:24
8:35 1:51
8:35 2:00

Adjustment

No School Service

Afternoon Route 501 3:40pm trip will depart DHS earlier at 2:36
pm

Afternoon Route 502 will depart DHS at 2:36pm

No Adjustment

No Adjustment

No School Service

Route 401 will run on a Wednesday Schedule

No Adjustment

No Adjustment

No Adjustment

No Adjustment

No Adjustment

Afternoon Route 501 3:40pm trip will depart DHS earlier at 2:36
pm

Afternoon Route 502 will depart DHS at 2:36pm

No Adjustment

No Adjustment

Route 401 will run on a Wednesday Schedule

No Adjustment

No Adjustment

Route 401 will run on a Wednesday Schedule

No Adjustment

No Adjustment

Afternoon Route 501 3:40pm trip will depart DHS earlier at 2:36
pm

Afternoon Route 502 will depart DHS at 2:36pm

No Adjustment

No Adjustment




