## February 2016 Changes in Regular School Service

Date	School	Reason	Bell Times		Adjustment
			AM	PM	
2/8	Pleasanton School District	Holiday			No School Service
2/10	Dublin High	Collaboration Day	8:00	2:24	Afternoon Route 501 3:40pm trip will depart DHS earlier at 2:36
					pm
2/10		Calleboration Day	9.20	4.54	Afternoon Route 502 will depart DHS at 2:36pm
2/10	Wells Middle	Collaboration Day	8:30	1:51	No Adjustment
2/10	Fallon Middle	Collaboration Day	8:30	2:00	No Adjustment
2/15	All School Districts	Presidents Day Holiday			No School Service
2/16	East Avenue Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	Route 401 will run on a Wednesday Schedule
2/16	Mendenhall Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	No Adjustment
2/16	Christensen MS	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	No Adjustment
2/17	East Avenue Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	No Adjustment
2/17	Mendenhall Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	No Adjustment
2/17	Christensen Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	No Adjustment
2/17	Dublin High	Collaboration Day	8:00	2:24	Afternoon Route 501 3:40pm trip will depart DHS earlier at 2:36 pm
					Afternoon Route 502 will depart DHS at 2:36pm
2/17	Wells Middle	Collaboration Day	8:35	1:51	No Adjustment
2/17	Fallon Middle	Collaboration Day	8:35	2:00	No Adjustment
2/18	East Avenue Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	Route 401 will run on a Wednesday Schedule
2/18	Mendenhall Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	No Adjustment
2/18	Christensen Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	No Adjustment
2/19	East Avenue Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	Route 401 will run on a Wednesday Schedule
2/19	Mendenhall Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	No Adjustment
2/19	Christensen Middle	Collaboration Day	8:25	1:31	No Adjustment
2/24	Dublin High	Collaboration Day	8:00	2:24	Afternoon Route 501 3:40pm trip will depart DHS earlier at 2:36
					Afternoon Route 502 will depart DHS at 2:36pm
2/24	Wells Middle	Collaboration Day	8:35	1:51	No Adjustment
2/24	Fallon Middle	Collaboration Day	8:35	2:00	No Adjustment
					no najaodinent